Interactive Whiteboard 80” @ 4:3
Infrared technology - 10 touch with quick launch icons
181,6 cm
80”
127,5 cm
170,6 cm
11
7,
5
cm
Model Luxiboard 10Touch 80
Ligra code LIWB80IR10APEK
Technology Infrared optical tracing
Diagonal 80"
Active area diagonal 170,6x116,5 cm
Projection area size 157x117,5 cm
Ratio 4:3
Frame Aluminium
Surface Writable/washable coated steel
Simultaneous inputs 10
Input method Fingers or any passive tool. 2 Pens included
Pentray Passive, frontal
Quick launch icons Yes, 15 on both sides
Active area resolution 32.767x32.767 unique points
Tracing speed 8 m/s
Tracking speed 305 points/second
Accuracy ± 0,5 mm
Interface USB
USB Type A-B
Standard USB cable lenght 7.5 m
Max USB cable lenght 10 m
Power consumption < 0.5W
Supported OSs WinXP / Vista / 7 / 8 32/64bit / MacOs X / Linux
Integrated audio speakers power - OPTIONAL 20W+20W RMS 40W RMS
Warranty 5 years
Certifications CE – FCC – ROHS
Software Teach Infinity Pro